
Quad Racing FX ASS_FXF - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 25 MASTRONARDI S. - Yamaha 18:12.566
Tempo Gara

1 1:24.070 13:20:10.677

2 1:23.028 13:21:33.705

3 1:22.898 13:22:56.603

4 1:21.878 13:24:18.481

5 1:22.488 13:25:40.969

6 1:22.065 13:27:03.034

7 1:23.446 13:28:26.480

8 1:23.739 13:29:50.219

9 1:23.662 13:31:13.881

10 1:23.632 13:32:37.513

11 1:23.550 13:34:01.063

12 1:22.980 13:35:24.043

13 1:25.149 13:36:49.192

 Po. 2 - # 17 GALIZZI P. - Yamaha + 09.018
Dif. Primo

1 1:25.164 13:20:12.003

2 1:23.869 13:21:35.872

3 1:23.728 13:22:59.600

4 1:24.558 13:24:24.158

5 1:23.684 13:25:47.842

6 1:23.488 13:27:11.330

7 1:23.785 13:28:35.115

8 1:23.439 13:29:58.554

9 1:23.558 13:31:22.112

10 1:23.388 13:32:45.500

11 1:23.922 13:34:09.422

12 1:23.770 13:35:33.192

13 1:25.018 13:36:58.210

 Po. 3 - # 51 TURRINI P. - Yamaha + 11.080
Dif. Primo

1 1:24.632 13:20:11.127

2 1:23.502 13:21:34.629

3 1:22.694 13:22:57.323

4 1:21.749 13:24:19.072

5 1:22.782 13:25:41.854

6 1:27.877 13:27:09.731

7 1:26.886 13:28:36.617

8 1:23.920 13:30:00.537

9 1:23.769 13:31:24.306

10 1:24.135 13:32:48.441

11 1:24.335 13:34:12.776

12 1:23.884 13:35:36.660

13 1:23.612 13:37:00.272

 Po. 4 - # 11 DOMENICHINI E. - Suzuki + 17.684
Dif. Primo

1 1:26.127 13:20:13.366

2 1:25.130 13:21:38.496

3 1:23.999 13:23:02.495

4 1:24.794 13:24:27.289

5 1:23.989 13:25:51.278

6 1:24.072 13:27:15.350

7 1:24.545 13:28:39.895

8 1:25.296 13:30:05.191

9 1:24.739 13:31:29.930

10 1:24.344 13:32:54.274

11 1:24.152 13:34:18.426

12 1:24.245 13:35:42.671

13 1:24.205 13:37:06.876

 Po. 5 - # 95 CABASSI S. - Yamaha + 32.272
Dif. Primo

1 1:27.133 13:20:14.479

2 1:26.676 13:21:41.155

3 1:26.658 13:23:07.813

4 1:25.449 13:24:33.262

5 1:24.961 13:25:58.223

6 1:24.776 13:27:22.999

7 1:24.034 13:28:47.033

8 1:24.891 13:30:11.924

9 1:25.356 13:31:37.280

10 1:25.068 13:33:02.348

11 1:23.651 13:34:25.999

12 1:26.242 13:35:52.241

13 1:29.223 13:37:21.464

 Po. 6 - # 136 GROLA B. - Honda + 1:07.441
Dif. Primo

1 1:30.151 13:20:18.001

2 1:28.749 13:21:46.750

3 1:28.521 13:23:15.271

4 1:28.302 13:24:43.573

5 1:28.094 13:26:11.667

6 1:26.811 13:27:38.478

7 1:27.413 13:29:05.891

8 1:26.377 13:30:32.268

9 1:27.297 13:31:59.565

10 1:27.573 13:33:27.138

11 1:28.009 13:34:55.147

12 1:27.110 13:36:22.257

13 1:34.376 13:37:56.633

Fastest lap: 1:21.749 
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